
     
 
TAC/BSE/SHA/23-24/04                   26.06.2023 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 3 400 001 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Sub : Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

Ref : Security Code : 506808 

 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given 

consequent to receipt of application  from the shareholders indicating the  loss of share certificates 

and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto. 

 
The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:  
 

S.No Name Folio No Cert 

No 

Distinctive No No of 

Shares 

01. VINAY JITENDRA 
MASHRUWALA 

00067622 47035 10304451 - 10304500 
 

50 

02. FORVOL 
INVESTMENTS AND 
TRADING 

00036661 47824 
49917 
56872 
56875 
56876 
61642 
61643 
79328 

10375051 - 10375100 
10499601 - 10499650 
10984451 - 10984500 
10984601 - 10984650 
10984651 - 10984700 
11335601 - 11335650 
11335651 - 11335700 
12643751 - 12643800 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

400 

TOTAL 450 shares 
 

 
Kindly take on record of the above. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Truly, 

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals 

And Fertilizers Limited. 

 

 

 

C S Vijayalakshmi 

Company Secretary 

 
Encl : 

01. Shareholder Letter. 

CHATHAPURAM 

SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI

Digitally signed by 

CHATHAPURAM SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI 

Date: 2023.06.27 15:50:07 

+05'30'







TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

Folio Details                                       Pg.No : 1

-------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                   

Folio              : 00036661                                      

Name of the Holder : FORVOL INVESTMENTS AND TRADING                

Holdings           : 400                                           

Category           : Corporate Body-Domestic                       

                                                                   

Joint Holder Name1 :                                               

Joint Holder Name2 :                                               

Joint Holder Name3 :                                               

                                                                   

Address Details    : 4-F-2 (A) COURT CHAMBERS                    

                     35 NEW MARINE LINE                            

                     MUMBAI                                        

                     400020                                        

                                                                   

Mandate Details    :                                               

                                                                   

Bank Slno          : 1                                             

Ecs No             : 400018005                                     

Ac Type            : 10                                            

Act No             : 066613001095                                  

Bank Name          : DENA BANK                                     

Branch Name        : NEW MARINE LINES                              

Address Details    : MUMBAI                                        

                     400020                                        

                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    Frdistno     Todistno    Scertno    Ecertno Stcode    Holdings

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    10375051     10375100      47824      47824                 50

    10499601     10499650      49917      49917                 50

    10984451     10984500      56872      56872                 50

    10984601     10984650          0          0                 50

    10984651     10984700      56876      56876                 50

    11335601     11335650      61642      61642                 50

    11335651     11335700      61643      61643                 50

    12643751     12643800      79328      79328                 50

-------------------------------------------------------------------

Total :                                                        400

-------------------------------------------------------------------



TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

Folio Details                                       Pg.No : 1

-------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                   

Folio              : 00067622                                      

Name of the Holder : VINAY JITENDRA MASHRUWALA                     

Holdings           : 50                                            

Category           : Resident-Ordinary                             

                                                                   

Joint Holder Name1 :                                               

Joint Holder Name2 :                                               

Joint Holder Name3 :                                               

                                                                   

Address Details    : 2-A,ANAND DARSHAN                             

                     A-WING, I FLOOR, FLAT NO.2                    

                     13, PEDDAR ROAD                               

                     MUMBAI                                        

                     400026                                        

                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    Frdistno     Todistno    Scertno    Ecertno Stcode    Holdings

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    10304451     10304500      47035      47035                 50

-------------------------------------------------------------------

Total :                                                         50

-------------------------------------------------------------------


